
Middlesex County Council Calendar 
2024 County Council Meeting Dates 

All meetings scheduled for 1:00 pm unless otherwise noted: 

• Tuesday, January 16, 2024   

• Tuesday, February 13, 2024  

• Tuesday, March 12, 2024  

• Tuesday, March 26, 2024   

• Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

• Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

• Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

• Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

• Tuesday, July 16, 2024  

• Tuesday, August 13, 2024   

• Tuesday, September 10, 2024   

• Tuesday, September 24, 2024   

• Tuesday, October 8, 2024   

• Tuesday, October 22, 2024   

• Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

• Tuesday, November 26, 2024  

• Thursday, December 5, 2024 - 4:00pm (Inaugural)   

• Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

2024 Library Board Meeting Dates 

All meetings scheduled for 10:30 am unless otherwise noted: 

• Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

• Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

• Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

• Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

• Tuesday, October 22, 2024 

• Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

• Tuesday, December 10, 2024 



Conferences 2023 
Good Roads Conference 

Sunday, April 21 to Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

FCM (Federation of Canadian Municipalities) Conference 

Thursday, June 6 to Sunday, June 9, 2024 

AMO (Association of Municipalities Ontario) Conference 

Sunday, August 18 to Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

ROMA (Rural Ontario Municipal Association) Conference 

Sunday, January 21 to Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

OSUM (Ontario Small Urban Municipalities) Conference 

Monday, May 1 to Wednesday, May 3, 2024 
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